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Ordföranden från 1922 och framåt 

Antal år Namn Fr o m T o m 

6 år Carl Ördén 1922 1927 

2 år A Svensson 1928 1929 

1 år Ivan Hammarstrand 1930 1930 

1 år Magnus Lindholm 1931 1931 

3 år Gustav ”Småstad” Andersson 1932 1934 

1 år Bror Karlsson 1934 1935 

2 år Edvard Berggren 1936 1937 

9 år Bror Karlsson 1938 1947 

2 år Viktor Fahlgren 1948 1949 

8 år Carl-Olof Lundh 1950 1957 

2 år Erik Sohlberg 1958 1959 

1 år Kurt Orre 1960 1960 

3 år Uno Midell 1961 1963 

6 år Carl-Olof Lundh 1964 1969 

8 år Bruno Adolfsson 1970 §977 

4 år Björn Johansson 1978 1983 

4 år Yrjö Eklund 1984 1987 

2 år Bror-Erik Edgarsson 1988 1989 

4 år Åke Jordensjö 1990 1993 

4 år Björn Johansson 1994 1997 

6 år Håkan Lindström 1998 2004 

1 år Tomas Ålund 2005 2005 

16 år Leif Berg 2006 2021 

 Jan Costelius 2022 FF 

 


